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COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

Independent Redistricting Commission

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

COMMISSIONERS
David Bame, Chair
Amy Caterina, Co-Vice Chair
Rosette Garcia, Co-Vice Chair
Colleen Brown
Chris Chen
Sonia Diaz
Elidia Dostal
Barbara Hansen
Kenneth Inman
Kristina Kruglyak
Arvid Larson
Fernandez Ponds
John Russ
Ramesses Surban

Date Location Format
Thursday, January 14, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, January 28, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, February 11, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, February 25, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, March 11, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, March 25, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, April 8, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, April 22, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, May 13, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, May 27, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, June 10, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, June 24, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, July 8, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual
Thursday, July 29, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual

Mira Mesa Senior Center Virtual &

*Thursday, August 12, 2021, at 4:00 pm 8460 Mira Mesa Blvd, In-Person

San Diego, CA 92126
Ronald Reagan Community Center Virtual &
*Thursday, August 26, 2021, at 4:00 pm 195 E Douglas Ave In-Person
El Cajon, CA 92020
Vista Civic Center .
*Thursday, September 23, 2021, at 4:00 pm 200 Civic Center Dr Virtual &
Vista, CA 92084 In-Person
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COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO
INDEPENDENT REDISTRICTING COMMISSION

County Administration Center Virtual &
Thursday, October 14, 2021, at 2:00 pm 1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 In-Person
San Diego, CA 92101
TBD (Distriet D)
Ch i i
ula V.1sta City Hall Virtual &
**Monday, November 1, 2021, at 5:00 pm (Council Chambers) In-Person
276 4th Avenue, Building A e1so
Chula Vista, CA 91910
Thursday, December 9, 2021, at 5:30 pm County Administration Center )
. . . Virtual &
(note: last meeting prior to December 15 1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 In-Person
Redistricting deadline) San Diego, CA 92101
Admini .
Thursday, December 23, 2021, at 2:00 pm County d ministration Center Virtual &
(note: day before Christmas Eve) 1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 In-Person
i San Diego, CA 92101

*IRC Regular Meetings on same day as IRC Pre-Mapping Public Hearings
**]RC Regular Meeting on same day as IRC Draft Map Public Hearing

Note: A full schedule of IRC regular meetings, special meetings, and public hearings from September 2021 through
December 2021 is included in the Redistricting Timeline available on the IRC Meeting Page.
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https://www.sandiegocounty.gov/content/sdc/redistricting/IRCmeetings2.html

